System Pro E energy
Styler Distribution Board
Solutions for residential electrical
distribution
Catalogue | 2016
  Styler distribution board | System pro E energy   3
lntroduction
Styler distribution board

MCCB Formula A2B 200A
MCCB Formula A2B 250A
Type code
GDMC 3     A0C 040 C
GDMC 3     A0C 063 C
GDMC 3     A0C 080 C
GDMC 3     A0C 100 C
GDMC 3     A1A 125 C
GDMC 3     A2B 160 C
GDMC 3     A2B 200 C
GDMC 3     A2B 250 C
Order code
Solutions for residential electrical distribution
Styler distribution board
Ordering codes
2CVS 3     119 E1011
2CVS 3     116 E1011
2CVS 3     114 E1011
2CVS 3     112 E1011
2CVS 3     111 E1011
2CVS 3     215 E1011
2CVS 3     213 E1011
2CVS 3     211 E1011
TP + N busbar type distribution boards
Incomer: Miniature circuit breaker
Incomer type
Ordering details
MCB S803B-C 40A
MCB S803B-C 63A
MCB S803B-C 80A
MCB S803B-C 100A
MCB S203-C 40A
MCB S203-C 63A
MCB S203-C 80A
MCB S203-C 100A
Type code
GDMC 3     S803 040 C
GDMC 3     S803 063 C
GDMC 3     S803 080 C
GDMC 3     S803 100 C
GDMC 3     S203 040 C
GDMC 3     S203 063 C
GDMC 3     S203 080 C
GDMC 3     S203 100 C
Order code
2CVS 3     616 E1011
2CVS 3     614 E1011
2CVS 3     613 E1011
2CVS 3     612 E1011
2CVS 3     515 E1011
2CVS 3     513 E1011
2CVS 3     512 E1011
2CVS 3     511 E1011
Dimensions H x W x D [mm]
1P
12
18
24
30
36
48
No. of ways
[kg]Box
500 x 400 x 103
553 x 400 x 103
606 x 400 x 103
659 x 400 x 103
713 x 400 x 103
819 x 400 x 103
521 x 420 x 105
574 x 420 x 105
627 x 420 x 105
680 x 420 x 105
734 x 420 x 105
840 x 420 x 105
Overall
8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0
12.0
13.0
3P
4
6
8
10
12
16
Ordering
details
Weight
12
18
24
30
36
48
* Ordering code includes only incomer breaker, branches to be ordered separately.
**     to be replaced with the number of ways as per the below table.
10    System pro E energy | Styler distribution board
Solutions for residential electrical distribution
SH200 Miniature circuit breaker
A range designed to ensure efficiency and protection
2
2/6    2CSC 000 004 D0201 | My System pro

No. of
poles
Type code
DSE201 B6 A30
DSE201 B10 A30
DSE201 B16 A30
DSE201 B20 A30
DSE201 B25 A30
DSE201 B32 A30
[kg]
0.180
0.180
0.180
0.180
0.180
0.180
[mA]
30
Ordering details Weight
1 piece
Ordering codes
Rated
residual
current
IΔn
In [A]
6
10
16
20
25
32
Rated
current
1
1
1
1
1
1
Pack
Unit
pc.
B characteristic
1P+N 2CSR255151R1064
2CSR255151R1104
2CSR255151R1164
2CSR255151R1204
2CSR255151R1254
2CSR255151R1324
DSE201 C6 A30
DSE201 C10 A30
DSE201 C16 A30
DSE201 C20 A30
DSE201 C25 A30
DSE201 C32 A30
0.180
0.180
0.180
0.180
0.180
0.180
30 6
10
16

No. of
poles
Type code
DSE201 B6 AC30
DSE201 B10 AC30
DSE201 B16 AC30
DSE201 B20 AC30
DSE201 B25 AC30
DSE201 B32 AC30
[kg]
0.180
0.180
0.180
0.180
0.180
0.180
[mA]
30
Ordering details Weight
1 piece
Rated
residual
current
IΔn
In [A]
6
10
16
20
25
32
Rated
current
1
1
1
1
1
1
Pack
Unit
pc.
B characteristic
1P+N 2CSR255051R1064
2CSR255051R1104
2CSR255051R1164
2CSR255051R1204
2CSR255051R1254
2CSR255051R1324
DSE201 C6 AC30
DSE201 C10 AC30
DSE201 C16 AC30
DSE201 C20 AC30
DSE201 C25 AC30
DSE201 C32 AC30
0.180
0.180
0.180
0.180
0.180
0.180
30 6
10
16